
LADIES FIRST FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - Jun 27, 2021
Names Club

Kathy Robertson & Joanne Shaver (403) 245-4636 (403) 850-4343 bkrobert@telus.net joanneshaver@shaw.ca SS
Cindy Beaudet & Anne Christopoulos (403) 589-2745 (587) 896-4746 cindy_beaudet@mac.com achristopoulos@sil-org.com CM
Wendy Ellacott & Barb Stitt (403) 835-4115 (403) 807-7337 wendyellacott@gmail.com blstitt@gmail.com BP
Margaux Ullett & Shari Clement (403) 200-7337 (403) 919-6999 Margauxjullett@gmail.com Shariclement2@gmail.com CMY

Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk (403) 464-3024 (403) 818-9056 kate.f.tsang@gmail.com cjeloschuk@hotmail.com DEL
Danielle Cullum & Lisa Hall (403) 805-0727 (587) 834-5689 Danielle@sevenconstruction.ca lisakhall28@hotmail.com SIR
Joanne Goulet & Diane Jones (403) 461-2460 (403) 570-7768 joggerg@hotmail.com hypent@telus.net ING
Stephanie Howard & Ali Johnson (403) 461-3946 (403) 999-1659 Seh2048@gmail.com Alyanoragiles@gmail.com CM

Karen Saunders & Lyn Mckeeman (403) 815-3411 (403) 236-4768 karen.saunders@shaw.ca mckeeman@telusplanet.net ING
Jodie Breadner & Shannon Munro (403) 861-9232 (403) 473-1117 Jodie.breadner@hotmail.com Shannonmunro@outlook.com PG
Karen Walsh & Wendy Hyde (403) 973-2806 (403) 818-4573 krennywalsh@gmail.com hydes@shaw.ca CM
Louise Crampton & Wendy Simoneau (587) 432-5506 (403) 880-4768 lcrampton05@gmail.com doubleyu@telus.net SIR
Nicola Jeffries & Emily Schneider (403) 689-5676 (403) 540-3158 nicolajeffries@willowparkgolf.com eschneider476@gmail.com WP
Ava Broderick & Lori Grandan (403) 512-2612 (403) 585-0190 avabroderick@shaw.ca lgrandan@gmail.com CH
Marianne Bell & Doreen Grande (403) 251-7328 (403) 629-7330 bell.marianne@gmail.com Doreen.grande@gmail.com PG
Monika Jansen & Gaylene Donald (403) 608-2653 (403) 286-0350 Dqmonika@gmail.com gedonald@telusplanet.net SS

Deadline - Jul 25, 2021 Deadline - Aug 6, 2021
Winner

RE-River's Edge  SHG-Shaganappi Point   SS-Silver Springs  SIR-Sirocco  SL-Springbank Links  TV-Turner Valley   VR-Valley Ridge  WP-Willow Park   WIN-Winston (ELKS)  WG-Wintergreen   WS-Woodside

BP-Bearspaw  CCC-Calgary G&CC   DEL-Canal at Delacour  CM-Canyon Meadows   CMY-Carmoney  CAR-Carstairs Community Golf Club  CO-Cochrane  CW-Cottonwood   CH-Country Hills  EG-Earl Grey   ES-Elbow Springs  GL-Glencoe

HAM-Hamptons   HP-Heritage Pointe  HW-Highwood   ING-Inglewood  LS-Lakeside   LR-Lynx Ridge  ML-McCall Lake   MN-Mickelson National  PB-Pinebrook  PG-Priddis Greens  RM-Redwood Meadows
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Deadline - Jul 11, 2021

   - Indicates home team 

Contact # Email


